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TEACH ME TO DANCE - TAKE 14
SHOWCASE B - REHERSAL TIMES - MONDAY APRIL 7

#1 A28A2

#10 B05A1

#38 A06A1

Ms. Teresa - Advanced 1/2 Jazz

4:30-
5:00

4:30-
5:00

4:30-
5:00

1

2

3

Story I Tell by
Micah Tyler

This My Soul
by The Gray

Havens

Still Waters
by Leanna
Crawford

dancer's choice

Double French braids to low
bun.

Shorter hair, double French
braids half up

Low bun
Hair piece dancers right
between ear and bun.

Ms. Joyce - Intermediate 2 / Advanced 1 Ballet

Ms. Joyce - Intermediate 2 / Advanced 1 Ballet
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#2 A12N1

#3 B21N2

#4 A49B2

#5 A17B2

Ms. Tiffany - Intermediate 1 (all ages) Tap

Miss Anna - Beginning 2 Ballet

Ms. Bethany - Beginning 2 Lyrical

5:00-
5:30

5:00-
5:30

5:00-
5:30

5:00-
5:30

4

5

6

7

Grave
Robber by
Crowder

This World is
Not My

Home by
Branan
Murphy

A Thousand
Hallelujahs
by Brooke

Ligertwood

Stand by
Newsboys

Dancer's choice

Low off center bun to
dancers right.  Flower behind

Right ear
Short hair pulled back &

tucked - flower behind right
ear

high bun with hairpiece on
dancer's left side

Right Side Braid into a Low
Bun centered in back

Ms. Joyce - Intermediate 1 (13+) / Intermediate 2 Jazz
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#6 B01N1

#7 A07B1

#8 A47N1

#9 A09B

Miss Anna - Intermediate 1 (10-12) Ballet

Ms. Tiffany - Beginning 1 Tap

Miss Lydia - Intermediate 1 (10-12) Ballet

Ms. Teresa - Ages 13+ Shooting Stars

5:00-
5:30

5:00-
5:30

5:00-
5:30

5:30-
6:00

8

9

10

11

In the Hands
of the Potter

by Casting
Crowns

Praise The
Lord by

Micah Tyler

Roses by
Andrew Ripp

Rescue by
Lauren

Daigle Remix

High bun hair piece to left of
bun

High pony with hair bow. For
short hair- half pulled back

into a high pony

Low Bun middle part with
Headband

dancer's choice
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#11 A37B2

#12 A51N1

#14 B02B2

#15 A33N1

Ms. Michelle - Beginning 2 Jazz

Miss Anna - Intermediate 1 (10-12) Lyrical

Ms. Joyce - Beginning 2 Ballet

Miss Lydia - Intermediate 1 (10-12) Lyrical

5:30-
6:00

5:30-
6:00

5:30-
6:00

5:30-
6:00

12

13

14

15

Lift My
Hands by

Forrest Frank

I'm Not
Alone by

Riley
Clemmons

I Could Sing
of Your Love
Forever by
Caleb and

Kelsey

No Survivors
by Jeremy

Camp

high bun with flower on the
LEFT side

Low pony

High bun with ribbon under
bun.

Middle Part low pony or
braid
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#16 B13B2

#17 A25B1

#18 B11N1

#19 A01B2

Miss Anne - Beginning 2 Hip Hop

Ms. Bethany - Beginning 1 Lyrical

Miss Amelya - Intermediate 1 (10-12) Jazz

Ms. Tiffany - Beginning 2 Tap

5:30-
6:00

5:30-
6:00

6:00-
6:30

6:00-
6:30

16

17

18

19

Wonder
Working by

All Creatures

Almost
Home by

Mercy Me

Not Alone by
Zane Walls

Agradecido
by Danny

Gokey

2 dutch braids - not using
scrunchie

High Ballerina Bun

High ponytail with ponytail
cuff

Side part on dancer's left.
Slicked back into bun, at

base of head. Flower pinned
on dancer's right behind ear

in front of bun.
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#20 A27N2

#21 A44B1

#22 B17B1

#24 B08B2

Miss Lydia - Intermediate 2 Lyrical

Ms. Michelle - Beginning 1 Ballet

Miss Anne - Beginning 1 Hip Hop

Ms. Leanna - Beginning 2 Cheer & Dance

6:00-
6:30

6:00-
6:30

6:00-
6:30

6:00-
6:30

20

21

22

23

Pretty Little
Devil by
Shaya

Zamora

God with Us
by Terrian

Beyond This
World by
Shonlock

What He
Says About

You by
Unspoken

Middle part slick pony. Mid
height

Low bun with hairpiece on
LEFT side

high pony

high pony
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#25 B10B1

#26 A30N1

#27 A43A2

#28 B16A2

Miss Morgan - Beginning 1 Ballet

Ms. Bethany - Intermediate 1 (13+) Jazz

Ms. Teresa - Advanced 1/2 Lyrical

Ms. Joyce - Advanced 1/2 Jazz

6:00-
6:30

6:30-
7:00

6:30-
7:00

6:30-
7:00

24

25

26

27

He Still
Chose Me by
Strive to Be

& Claire
Quigley

Get Back
Your Fight by
Sarah Reeves

You Get the
Glory by
Jonathon

Traylor

Freedom Is
My Anthem
by Beckah

Shae

High bun with wispy

Hair parted, Dutch braid
down to low ballerina bun
with hat clipped in on the

left side

2 french braids (NOT double
dutch) to ONE low messy

bun.

Double French Braids - full
braid with headband
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#29 A20N2

#30 B20B2

#31 A18N1

#32 A16B1

Miss Amelya - Beginning 2 Jazz

Ms. Joyce - Intermediate 1 (all ages) Ballet

Ms. Bethany - Beginning 1 Hip Hop

Ms. Teresa - Intermediate 1 (13+) / Intermediate 2 Hip

6:30-
7:00

6:30-
7:00

6:30-
7:00

7:00-
7:30

28

29

30

31

Rebel by
Tyson James

Highs Get
Low by

Tauren Wells

Waymaker /
Surrounded

(Fight My
Battles) by
Caleb and

Kelsey

Gimme That
Fire by

Citizen Way
& Rocky

Thomas &
the Rapid

Fire

dancer's choice

High braided ponytail

Low bun
Hair piece dancers right

between ear and bun. Folded
on the edge with the single
rhinestone.  Flowers next to

bun.

Low, Right Side Messy Bun
with Baseball Cap
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#33 B23N1

#34 B03B1

#35 A52N2

#36 A26B2

Miss Amelya - Intermediate 1 (10-12) Lyrical

7:00-
7:30

7:00-
7:30

7:00-
7:30

7:00-
7:30

32

33

34

35

You Will Be
Found by

Natalie Grant
& Cory
Asbury

There's
Nothing by

Amanda
Cook

Set It On Fire
by Citizen

Way

Gotta Live by
Tedashi ft.

Jordan Feliz

Regular low braid

Single French braid

high pony

High Pony

Miss Amelya - Beginning 1 Lyrical

Ms. Tiffany - Intermediate 2 Tap

Miss Jenna - Beginning 2 Hip Hop
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#37 A13B1

#39 A50B1

#40 B19N1

#41 A40B1

Ms. Joyce - Beginning 1 Ballet

Ms. Michelle - Beginning 1 Jazz

Miss Anne - Beginning 1 Hip Hop

7:00-
7:30

7:00-
7:30

7:30-
8:00

7:30-
8:00

36

37

38

39

Praise by
Genevive
Linkowski

Hands Up by
Mercy Me

Go Hard by
Lecrae

See Me
Through It by

Brandon
Heath

High bun with ribbon under
bun.

High bun flower on Dancer's
left

high pony

high pony with scrunchie

Miss Jenna - Intermediate 1 (10-12) Hip Hop
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#42 B14B1

#43 A19N1

#44 A38N1

#46 A48B1

Ms. Leanna - Beginning 1 Cheer & Dance

Miss Lydia - Intermediate 1 (13+) Lyrical

Ms. Michelle - Beginning 1 Cheer & Dance

7:30-
8:00

7:30-
8:00

7:30-
8:00

7:30-
8:00

40

41

42

43

VBS24 Start
the Party

Music Video

I'm Good by
Trip Lee

Do It Again
by Elevation

Worship

The Power
by Riley

Clemmons

high pony, bow in front of
pony tail

High Ponytail Braid

Left side part to low bun.
Clip on Right

High Pony.  Curls optional
Purple bow centered on top

Miss Jenna - Intermediate 1 (10-12) Hip Hop
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#47 A46B2

#48 A14B2

#49 B12N2

#50 A02N1

Miss Anna - Beginning 2 Hip Hop

Ms. Teresa - Beginning 2 Cheer & Dance

Miss Jenna - Intermediate 2 Hip Hop

7:30-
8:00

8:00-
8:30

8:00-
8:30

8:00-
8:30

44

46

47

48

Count 'Em by
Brandon

Lake

Party Like a
Princess by
Jamie Grace

Crowns &
Thorns by KB

You Can't
Stop Me by
Andy Mineo

High Pony with Scrunchie

High bun with Tiara in front.

dancer's choice

dancer's choice

Ms. Teresa - Intermediate 1 (all ages) Hip Hop
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#52 A39N1

#53 A29B1

#54 A34A2

Miss Anna - Intermediate 1 (10-12) Jazz

Miss Anne - Beginning 1 Tap

Ms. Teresa - Advanced 1/2 Hip Hop

8:00-
8:30

8:00-
8:30

8:00-
8:30

49

50

51

My Story
Your Glory by

Matthew
West

Up & Up by
Colton Dixon

I Like to Win
by Shonlock

Mid Pony

all boys - dancer's choice :)

All up Ponytail Either High or
low - not on side.


