TEACH ME TO DANCE - TAKE 14 SHOWCASE B - REHERSAL TIMES - MONDAY APRIL 7



		#2	A12N1	Ms. Tiffany - Intermediate 1 (all ages) Tap	
5:00- 5:30	4	Grave Robber by Crowder	vevo 2	vevo	Dancer's choice
		#3	B21N2	Ms. Joyce - Intermediate 1 (13+) / Intermediate 2 Jazz	
5:00- 5:30	5	This World is Not My Home by Branan Murphy			Low off center bun to dancers right. Flower behind Right ear Short hair pulled back & tucked - flower behind right ear
		#4	A49B2	Miss Anna - Beginning 2 Ballet	
5:00- 5:30	6	A Thousand Hallelujahs by Brooke Ligertwood			high bun with hairpiece on dancer's left side
		#5	A17B2	Ms. Bethany - Beginning 2 Lyrical	
5:00- 5:30	7	Stand by Newsboys			Right Side Braid into a Low Bun centered in back



		#11	A37B2	Ms. Michelle - Beginning 2 Jazz	
5:30- 6:00	12	Lift My Hands by Forrest Frank			high bun with flower on the LEFT side
		#12	A51N1	Miss Anna - Intermediate 1 (10-12) Lyrical	
5:30- 6:00	13	I'm Not Alone by Riley Clemmons			Low pony
		#14	B02B2	Ms. Joyce - Beginning 2 Ballet	
5:30- 6:00	14	#14 I Could Sing of Your Love Forever by Caleb and Kelsey	B02B2	Ms. Joyce - Beginning 2 Ballet	High bun with ribbon under bun.
	14	I Could Sing of Your Love Forever by Caleb and	B02B2	Ms. Joyce - Beginning 2 Ballet Miss Lydia - Intermediate 1 (10-12) Lyrical	

		#16	B13B2	Miss Anne - Beginning 2 Hip Hop	
5:30- 6:00	16	Wonder Working by All Creatures			2 dutch braids - not using scrunchie
		#17	A25B1	Ms. Bethany - Beginning 1 Lyrical	
5:30- 6:00	17	Almost Home by Mercy Me			High Ballerina Bun
		#18	B11N1	Miss Amelya - Intermediate 1 (10-12) Jazz	
6:00- 6:30	18	Not Alone by Zane Walls			High ponytail with ponytail cuff
		#19	A01B2	Ms. Tiffany - Beginning 2 Tap	
6:00- 6:30	19	Agradecido by Danny Gokey			Side part on dancer's left. Slicked back into bun, at base of head. Flower pinned on dancer's right behind ear in front of bun.

		#20	A27N2	Miss Lydia - Intermediate 2 Lyrical
6:00- 6:30	20	Pretty Little Devil by Shaya Zamora		Middle part slick pony. Mid height
		#21	A44B1	Ms. Michelle - Beginning 1 Ballet
6:00- 6:30	21	God with Us by Terrian		Low bun with hairpiece on LEFT side
		#22	B17B1	Miss Anne - Beginning 1 Hip Hop
6:00- 6:30	22	Beyond This World by Shonlock		high pony
		#24	B08B2	Ms. Leanna - Beginning 2 Cheer & Dance
6:00- 6:30	23	What He Says About You by Unspoken		high pony

		#25	B10B1	Miss Morgan - Beginning 1 Ballet	
6:00- 6:30	24	He Still Chose Me by Strive to Be & Claire Quigley			High bun with wispy
		#26	A30N1	Ms. Bethany - Intermediate 1 (13+) Jazz	
6:30- 7:00	25	Get Back Your Fight by Sarah Reeves			Hair parted, Dutch braid down to low ballerina bun with hat clipped in on the left side
		#27	A43A2	Ms. Teresa - Advanced 1/2 Lyrical	
6:30- 7:00	26	#27 You Get the Glory by Jonathon Traylor	A43A2	Ms. Teresa - Advanced 1/2 Lyrical	2 french braids (NOT double dutch) to ONE low messy bun.
	26	You Get the Glory by Jonathon	A43A2	Ms. Teresa - Advanced 1/2 Lyrical	dutch) to ONE low messy

		#29	A20N2	Ms. Teresa - Intermediate 1 (13+) / Interm	nediate 2 Hip
6:30- 7:00	28	Rebel by Tyson James			dancer's choice
		#30	B20B2	Miss Amelya - Beginning 2 Jazz	
6:30- 7:00	29	Highs Get Low by Tauren Wells	R		High braided ponytail
		#31	A18N1	Ms. Joyce - Intermediate 1 (all ages) Balle	t
6.20		Waymaker /			
6:30- 7:00	30	Surrounded (Fight My Battles) by Caleb and Kelsey			Low bun Hair piece dancers right between ear and bun. Folded on the edge with the single rhinestone. Flowers next to bun.
	30	(Fight My Battles) by Caleb and	A16B1	Ms. Bethany - Beginning 1 Hip Hop	Hair piece dancers right between ear and bun. Folded on the edge with the single rhinestone. Flowers next to

		#33	B23N1	Miss Amelya - Intermediate 1 (10-12) Lyrica	al
7:00- 7:30	32	You Will Be Found by Natalie Grant & Cory Asbury			Regular low braid
		#34	B03B1	Miss Amelya - Beginning 1 Lyrical	
7:00- 7:30	33	There's Nothing by Amanda Cook			Single French braid
		#35	A52N2	Ms. Tiffany - Intermediate 2 Tap	
7:00- 7:30	34	Set It On Fire by Citizen Way			high pony
		#36	A26B2	Miss Jenna - Beginning 2 Hip Hop	
7:00- 7:30	35	Gotta Live by Tedashi ft. Jordan Feliz			High Pony

		#37	A13B1	Ms. Joyce - Beginning 1 Ballet	
7:00- 7:30	36	Praise by Genevive Linkowski			High bun with ribbon under bun.
		#39	A50B1	Ms. Michelle - Beginning 1 Jazz	
7:00- 7:30	37	Hands Up by Mercy Me			High bun flower on Dancer's left
		#40	B19N1	Miss Jenna - Intermediate 1 (10-12) Hip Ho	p
7:30- 8:00	38	Go Hard by Lecrae			high pony
		#41	A40B1	Miss Anne - Beginning 1 Hip Hop	
7:30-	39	See Me Through It by Brandon			high pony with scrunchie



		#47	A46B2	Miss Anna - Beginning 2 Hip Hop	
7:30- 8:00	44	Count 'Em by Brandon Lake			High Pony with Scrunchie
		#48	A14B2	Ms. Teresa - Beginning 2 Cheer & Dance	
8:00- 8:30	46	Party Like a Princess by Jamie Grace			High bun with Tiara in front.
		#49	B12N2	Miss Jenna - Intermediate 2 Hip Hop	
8:00- 8:30	47	#49 Crowns & Thorns by KB	B12N2	Miss Jenna - Intermediate 2 Hip Hop	dancer's choice
	47	Crowns &	B12N2	Miss Jenna - Intermediate 2 Hip Hop Ms. Teresa - Intermediate 1 (all ages) Hip Hop	dancer's choice

		#52	A39N1	Miss Anna - Intermediate 1 (10-12) Jazz
8:00- 8:30	49	My Story Your Glory by Matthew West		Mid Pony
		#53	A29B1	Miss Anne - Beginning 1 Tap
8:00- 8:30	50	Up & Up by Colton Dixon		all boys - dancer's choice :)
		#54	A34A2	Ms. Teresa - Advanced 1/2 Hip Hop
8:00- 8:30	51	l Like to Win by Shonlock		All up Ponytail Either High or low - not on side.